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$900,594.00

$1,748,831.22

$640,587.00

$829,508.32

Archer Business Services LLC

Facilities Maintenance Resources

Kleen - Tech

LLRS Solutions LLC dba Spear Building Group

Maintenance of Houston, Inc.

DATE: 01/20/2021        TIME:  11:00 AM

Unicare Building Maintenance $605,157.89

On the Go Janitorial $785,732.67

LGC Global Energy FM, LLC $769,815.13

Pritchard Industries Southwest

$846,430.00

$574,962.73

PROPOSER LIST

VENDOR Bid Total

Ambassador Services LLC $508,500.00

RFP- 1720 Cleaning Services for the Executive Office Building, Port Commission Center, Central 

Maintenance, Sam Houston Pavilion, and Ten Gatehouses at Turning Basin Terminal 
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