PROPOSER LIST

RFP- 1720 Cleaning Services for the Executive Office Building, Port Commission Center, Central Page 1 of 1 Maintenance, Sam Houston Pavilion, and Ten Gatehouses at Turning Basin Terminal

DATE: 01/20/2021 TIME: 11:00 AM

#	VENDOR	Bid Total
1	Ambassador Services LLC	\$508,500.00
2	Archer Business Services LLC	\$846,430.00
3	Facilities Maintenance Resources	\$574,962.73
4	Kleen - Tech	\$900,594.00
5	LGC Global Energy FM, LLC	\$769,815.13
6	LLRS Solutions LLC dba Spear Building Group	\$1,748,831.22
7	Maintenance of Houston, Inc.	\$640,587.00
8	On the Go Janitorial	\$785,732.67
9	Pritchard Industries Southwest	\$829,508.32
10	Unicare Building Maintenance	\$605,157.89